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2014 Category Office Name VM First Name VM Last Name VM Email Address Office Phone
1 @properties Michael Golden mikegolden@atproperties.com 312-491-0200
2 4 Sale Realty, Inc. Quin O'Brien Quino@4salerealty.com 847-298-4663
3 Anthony J.Trotto Real Estate Anthony Trotto ajtre@sbcglobal.net 630-521-0298
1 Baird & Warner John Matthews john.matthews@bairdwarner.com 312-368-1855
3 Benchmark Real Estate Services Ron Wright realest8ron@comcast.net 630-529-6620
1 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Koenig Rubloff Molly Ryan mryan@koenigrubloff.com 847-853-5000
2 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Starck Real Estate Aaron Starck aaron@starckre.com 847-934-1153
2 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Visions Realty Jean Carlson jtcrelo@aol.com 815-675-1130
3 Beyond Properties Realty Group Erica Cuneen erica@beyondpropertiesrealty.com 708-386-1366
3 Caporale Realty Gabe Caporale gcaporale@caporalerealty.com 708-456-1919
1 Century 21 Affiliated Charles Dinolfo cdinolfo@c21proteam.com 708-424-1199
3 Century 21 Alonzo & Associates Loretta J Alonzo c21lja@aol.com 708-482-6170
2 CENTURY 21 Kreuser & Seiler MJ Seiler mjs1015@aol.com 847-367-1171
3 Century 21 Marino, Inc Nicholas Marino nick@century21marino.com 847-967-5500
2 Century 21 S.G.R., Inc. Nancy Suvarnamani nancy@century21sgr.com 312-326-2121
3 Charles Miller Realty Charles Miller miller50@foxvalley.net 847-697-4200
2 Charles Rutenberg Realty of IL KR Zabielski mredkrz@crrchicago.com 630-929-1100
3 Coachlight Realty Patrick Dalessandro padcoach@aol.com 847-967-9320
1 Coldwell Banker Honig-Bell Michael Prodehl mprodehl@aol.com 815-744-1000
1 Coldwell Banker Residential Fran Broude fran.broude@cbexchange.com 847-313-6500
2 Coldwell Banker Today's Thomas Guttilla tguttilla@coldwellbanker.com 815-223-1088
3 CR, Realtor Chris Read chris@chrisaread.com 630-842-1124
3 CS Real Estate Carol Shroka carol@whereneedsaremet.com 630-448-2462
2 Dream Town Realty Yuval Degani yuval@dreamtown.com 312-242-1000
2 Gagliardo Realty Associates Andrew Gagliardo agagliardo@gagliardorealty.com 708-771-8040
3 George Vlasis Realty George Vlasis gvrealtors@gvrealtors.com 708-636-7474
2 Goodwill Realty Group Saul Zenkevicius zteam@callzteam.com 630-530-9800
2 Grafton Holdings - Conlon: A Real Estate Company Ruth Hernandez drussy@conlonrealestate.com 312.733.7201
2 Huntley Realty Thomas Hall tom.hall@huntleyrealty.com 847-669-4010
3 Jack Carpenter Orgn. Alan Rossell al@jackcarpenter.com 708-383-7100
2 Jameson Real Estate Mike Sato msato@jamesonsir.com 312-751-0300
3 Jean Wright Real Estate Jean Wright jwright@jeanwright.com 847-446-9166
3 Joe Quartana Joe Quartana joe@joequartana.com 773-283-5959
2 John Greene, REALTOR Reid Pederson reidpederson@johngreenerealtor.com 630-820-6500
2 Keller Williams Success Realty Tyler Lewke tyler@lewkepartners.com 847-381-9500
2 Kettley & Company Realtors, Inc. Edward Kettley, Jr edkettley@gmail.com 630-896-4485
2 Key Realty, Inc. John Murray john@trimetrics.com 815-713-1100
3 Kristensen Realty Corp. Carl Kristensen morso@earthlink.net 847-658-8664
2 L.W. Reedy Real Estate Lawrence Reedy larryreedy@lwreedy.com 630-833-1700
3 Magnum Realty Ed Calusinski magnumrealty@yahoo.com 630-289-8888
2 McColly Real Estate  Corporate Dan Durochik dandurochik@mccolly.com 219-864-7200
3 MSK Realty, LLC Kara G. Keller karakeller@mskrealty.net 708-366-1313
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3 N. W. Village Realty, Inc. Lori Christensen vilrealty@aol.com 847-956-0660
3 Nimrod Realty Group, Inc. Joseph Nimrod jnimrod@nimrodrealty.com 847-724-7851
3 OK and Associates, Realty Plus Scott Beilfuss beilsco@gmail.com 815-315-0203
3 Pilmer Real Estate, Inc Linda Pilmer linda@pilmerrealestate.com 630-897-3211
3 Preferred Homes Realty Jeff Kellenberger jeffkellenberger@sbcglobal.net 847-695-6040
2 RE/MAX All Pro Tim Binning timbinningteam@yahoo.com 630-980-4000
2 RE/MAX Excels Christopher Hansen chrishansen@remax.net 630-208-7400
2 RE/MAX In The Village Realtors Harry Walsh harrywalsh@aol.com 708-386-1400
2 RE/MAX of Barrington Paul Wells paulwells@remax.net 847-381-8800
2 RE/MAX Plaza Rob Schaid rob@leaphome.com 815-385-6770
2 RE/MAX Properties Northwest Dotti Ellis dotti.ellis@remax.net 847-698-7000

3
Renaissance Realty LLC - 
dba RE/MAX Renaissance Pradeep Shukla pbs98@hotmail.com 847-375-9293

2 RE/MAX Showcase Piero Orsi pieroorsi@remax.net 847-596-6100
1 RE/MAX Suburban James Nelson, Jr jnelsonjr@resub.com 847-259-0202
2 RE/MAX Town & Country John McEnroe johnmcenroe@remax.net 630-844-2100
2 RE/MAX Unlimited Northwest Lee Bialek leebialek@remax.net 847-438-6200
2 Realty Executives Premiere Pat Callan pat@patcallan.com 630-668-1199
2 Realty Executives Success Jeffrey Gregory jeffegrego@aol.com 815-436-6000
3 Rende Realty, Inc. Giovanni Rende renderealty@sbcglobal.net 708-485-1300
3 Rushabh Investments LLC Dipen Mehta dipen@dipen.com 312-933-4448
2 Ryan Hill Realty, LLC Teresa Ryan tryan@ryanhillrealty.com 630-718-0424
3 Schori Real Estate Barbara Schori barbara@schorirealestate.com 847-931-9434
2 Smith Partners & Associates Coya Smith coya@smithreo.com 630-810-9260
3 Stuart Adler & Assoc Stuart Adler stuarta908@aol.com 847-881-2260
3 Superior Real Estate Network Edward Hanna superior411@yahoo.com 847-299-3310
3 Szabo Realty, Inc. Tivadar Szabo szaborealty@realtor.com 773-282-0070
3 The Hudson Company Stephen Hudson steve@thehudsoncompany.com 847-446-9600
3 Urban Real Estate Chicago LLC Matthew Farrell matt@urbanre.com 312-528-9200
2 Weichert Realtors-Nickel Group John Lawrence j_lawrence@comcast.net 708-848-5550
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